
LOT 1 PINEHILLS S/D.

ORB 645-245, 950-2401.

LEE DONALD E/LEE ANSALA
9948 NW 15TH COURT
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071

28-2S-16-01772-001

0700 MISC IMPROVED
03

28216.020 1.00/

1461 NW BAUGHN ST, LAKE CITY
04/14/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 5.02 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
8,000
40,000
48,000
7,958
40,042

0
40,042
48,000

0

48,000

1071/0853 1/13/2006 WD Q I 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERNARD & LOUISE GRAH

DONALD AND ANSALA L

0950/2401 1/02/2002 WD Q I 06 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERNARD & LOUISE GRAH

GRAHAM BERNARD & LO
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SALE:1:1: TO SATISFY AGREEMENT FOR DEED

12032 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/13/1997

9435 M H 125 03/10/1995

1 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


